Dimensions:
Width/Diameter: 4400mm
Inlet Height: 3000mm
Total Height: 3500mm
Weight (approx.) 850kg
Tank is supplied standard with:
1 x 400mm inlet strainer
1 x 90mm overflow
1 x 90mm overflow cap
1 x 25mm brass outlet
1 x 25mm brass gate valve
Nylex Water Tank
45 400 Litre Round
Code: NT45400XX (Zone 1)� 45 400 Litre Round – 10 000 gallons
• 	�When no fit out is nominated standard fit out will be supplied
• Bucket tap not included with tank
Other fit out options:
• IInlet is always at 12 o’clock
• 	�The overflow and outlet can be placed in any location on
the tank
• Made in any standard COLORBOND® roofing colours
Tap not included with tank
12
1
2
3
4
5
11
10
9
8
7
6
Inlet Strainer
Overflow
STANDARD FITOUT
Standard fit out details:
Inlet: @ 12 o’clock – 400mm inlet strainer
Overflow: @ 6 o’clock – 90mm overflow
Outlet: @ 12 o’clock – 25mm brass outlet
and brass gate valve
*Dimensions of our tanks can vary slightly due to shrinkage variations. All dimensions are approximate
nylextanks.com.au
Nylex Tanks I ABN 84 661 692 793
(P.O. Box 2475)  Sunbury Victoria
3429
T 1300 664 148
F 1300 400 049
Nylex Tanks is managed and certified to the ISO9001:2015
International Quality Management Systems standard.
All Nylex tanks are manufactured in Australia to the Australian
Polyethylene tank standard using UV stabilised Polyethylene
complying with AS/NZS 4020 and AS/NZS 2070.